Catalogue
2019
TCT Blades
1. Ripping
2. Anti-Kick Back
3. Straight Line Edging
4. Universal Rip / Crosscut
5. Cross Cut / Chop Saw

bevel blades, 190mm (71/2") bevel and upon request we can also offer a univer-
sal intermediate blade at 210mm (81/4") bevel. All with standard bore sizes and
pin holes to fit all major OEM log saw machines.
Pro Trade Circular
Saw Blades
Can’t find what you are looking for? Contact us for advice & sales
Tel: 0114 225 0804 Email: Sales@Sheffsaws.com Website: www.Sheffsaws.com
17
Metal Cutting
STEEL  CUTTING CORDLESS
Application -  Cordless power tools
Material -  Steel Sections
Machine -  Most makes of cordless power tools
STEEL CUTTING BLADES - CORDLESS MACHINES
Code Dia (mm) Teeth List Price
PT136/30TS 136 30 £31.83
PT165/40TS 165 40 £39.89
ATB 1/3rd
Width
Zero
Hook
Angle
CORDLESS
Application -  Cordless power tools
Material -  Wood, Plastic Sections
Machine -  Most makes of cordless power tools
CORDLESS BLADES - T/K POSITIVE HOOK ATB
Code Dia (mm) Teeth List Price
PT85/20CORD   85 20 £19.61
PT136/24CORD 136 24 £20.38
PT150/24CORD 150 24 £21.13
PT160/24CORD 160 24 £21.42
PT165/24CORD 165 24 £21.79
PT184/24CORD 184 24 £22.90
PT184/40CORD 184 40 £25.52
PT190/24CORD 190 24 £24.96
PT210/40CORD 210 40 £36.39
Positive
Hook
Angle
 Alternate
Top Bevel
Thin Kerf
inc. MDF,
 Particle Boards
Hardboard
All Boards
PlywoodSoft Wood
Rip & Crosscut
Hard Wood
Rip & Crosscut
Pro Trade Circular
Saw Blades
18
WOODCUTTING SAW BLADES - POSI-
TIVE HOOK  ATB
Code Dia (mm) Teeth List Price
PT125/16 125 16 £14.28
PT125/30 125 30 £14.78
PT130/16 130 16 £14.23
PT130/24 130 24 £14.56
PT130/30 130 30 £14.78
PT134/16 134 16 £14.40
PT140/16 140 16 £14.66
PT140/24 140 24 £15.59
PT140/30 140 30 £16.90
PT150/18 150 18 £15.08
PT150/30 150 30 £18.72
PT150/40 150 40 £19.60
PT160/18 160 18 £15.91
PT160/30 160 30 £18.89
PT160/50 160 50 £25.14
PT165/18 165 18 £15.97
PT165/30 165 30 £19.11
PT165/50 165 50 £25.72
PT170/18 170 18 £16.89
PT170/30 170 30 £20.20
PT170/50 170 50 £27.09
PT180/20 180 20 £17.17
PT180/30 180 30 £20.48
PT180/40 180 40 £21.57
PT180/60 180 60 £27.40
PT184/16 184 16 £17.04
PT184/24 184 24 £18.81
PT184/40 184 40 £21.91
PT184/60 184 60 £27.84
PT190/20 190 20 £18.52
PT190/40 190 40 £22.89
PT190/60 190 60 £30.93
PT200/20 200 20 £19.83
PT200/40 200 40 £25.15
PT200/60 200 60 £32.99
PT203/24 203 24 £21.04
PT210/20 210 20 £21.04
PT210/40 210 40 £26.43
WOODCUTTING SAW BLADES - POSITIVE
HOOK  ATB
Code Dia (mm) Teeth List Price
PT210/60 210 60 £30.67
PT230/20 230 20 £21.86
PT230/40 230 40 £24.33
PT230/60 230 60 £26.88
PT235/24 235 24 £21.73
PT235/30 235 30 £21.97
PT235/40 235 40 £24.59
PT235/60 235 60 £27.03
PT240/40 240 40 £24.94
PT250/24 250 24 £23.33
PT250/40 250 40 £27.91
PT250/60 250 60 £30.20
PT250/80 250 80 £36.53
PT250/100 250 100 £49.68
PT254/30 254 30 £25.50
PT254/40 254 40 £29.17
PT254/60 254 60 £31.60
PT254/80 254 80 £37.48
PT260/30 260 30 £27.48
PT260/40 260 40 £30.49
PT260/60 260 60 £32.61
PT300/30 300 30 £37.42
PT300/40 300 40 £38.80
PT300/48 300 48 £40.95
PT300/60 300 60 £43.78
PT300/72 300 72 £48.19
PT300/96 300 96 £53.59
PT305/40 305 40 £44.21
PT305/60 305 60 £47.34
PT315/24 315 24 £36.03
PT315/30 315 30 £38.80
PT315/40 315 40 £44.15
PT315/48 315 48 £45.90
PT315/60 315 60 £46.87
PT315/80 315 80 £50.93
PT350/40 350 40 £50.57
PT350/54 350 54 £53.59
PT350/72 350 72 £57.99
PT350/84 350 84 £57.28
PT400/40 400 40 £55.12
PT400/48 400 48 £57.94
PT400/60 400 60 £61.32
PT400/72 400 72 £76.30
Soft Wood
Rip & Crosscut
inc. MDF,
 Particle Boards
Hardboard
All Boards
Plywood
Hard Wood
Rip & Crosscut
Positive
Hook
Angle
Alternate
Top Bevel
Pro Trade Circular
Saw Blades
19
Code Dia (mm) Teeth
List
Price
PT205/24CHOP 205 24 £24.74
PT205/42CHOP 205 42 £27.37
PT210/32CHOP 210 32 £28.69
PT210/48CHOP 210 48 £33.00
PT210/100CHOP 210 100 £44.29
PT216/24CHOP 216 24 £29.79
PT216/48CHOP 216 48 £34.16
PT216/60CHOP 216 60 £39.56
PT250/30CHOP 250 30 £34.96
PT250/60CHOP 250 60 £42.20
PT250/80CHOP 250 80 £48.55
PT250/100CHOP 250 100 £55.63
PT254/40CHOP 254 40 £40.67
PT254/60CHOP 254 60 £43.57
PT254/100CHOP 254 100 £58.62
PT260/40CHOP 260 40 £45.05
PT260/60CHOP 260 60 £48.75
PT300/60CHOP 300 60 £53.05
PT300/96CHOP 300 96 £66.41
PT305/40CHOP 305 40 £47.95
PT305/60CHOP 305 60 £55.63
ANTI-KICK SAW BLADES - POSITIVE HOOK
ATB
Code Dia (mm) Teeth List Price
PT250/40AK 250 40 £29.14
PT254/32AK 254 32 £26.36
PT254/40AK 254 40 £29.40
NAIL RESISTANT BLADES - ZERO° HOOK FT
Code Dia (mm) Teeth List Price
PT110/20 110 20 £20.56
PT184/14NR 184 14 £14.18
PT190/14NR 190 14 £15.94
PT200/16NR 200 16 £17.90
PT210/16NR 210 16 £18.73
PT230/18NR 230 18 £19.27
PT235/18NR 235 18 £20.79
Alternate
Top Bevel
Positive
Hook

Zero
Hook
Angle
Can’t find what you are looking for? Contact us for advice & sales
Tel: 0114 225 0804 Email: Sales@Sheffsaws.com Website: www.Sheffsaws.com
WOODCUTTING CHOPSAW BLADES - 0°
HOOK ATB
Pro Trade Circular
Saw Blades
20
Can’t find what you are looking for? Contact us for advice & sales
Tel: 0114 225 0804 Email: Sales@Sheffsaws.com Website: www.Sheffsaws.com
ALUMINIUM CUTTING SAW BLADES - NEG HOOK
TC
Code Dia (mm) Teeth List Price
PT160/40ALU 160 40 £24.86
PT160/56ALU 160 56 £30.72
PT184/48ALU 184 48 £26.58
PT200/60ALU 200 60 £45.56
PT205/48ALU 205 48 £39.61
PT210/48ALU 210 48 £41.86
PT210/54ALU 210 54 £42.85
PT216/48ALU 216 48 £43.41
PT216/60ALU 216 60 £50.35
PT216/80ALU 216 80 £56.08
PT230/64ALU 230 64 £52.34
PT250/60ALU 250 60 £56.69
PT250/80ALU 250 80 £59.36
PT250/100ALU 250 100 £73.85
PT254/80ALU 254 80 £62.98
PT254/100ALU 254 100 £74.66
PT260/72ALU 260 72 £70.90
PT260/80ALU 260 80 £73.46
PT300/72ALU 300 72 £71.57
PT300/96ALU 300 96 £74.94
PT305/60ALU 305 60 £66.21
PT305/96ALU 305 96 £75.46
PT315/80ALU 315 80 £73.71
PT350/84ALU 350 84 £78.43
PT350/108ALU 350 108 £85.72
PT400/120ALU 400 120 £102.00
Triple Chip
Grind
Negative
Hook
Angle
Non-Ferrous
Sections
Extrusions
Metal Cutting
STEEL CUTTING SAW BLADES - NEGATIVE HOOK
Code Dia (mm) Teeth List Price
PT160/42S 160 42 £34.96
PT180/34S 180 34 £35.00
PT180/42S 180 42 £48.55
PT190/48S 190 48 £54.05
PT200/48S 200 48 £59.35
PT210/54S 210 54 £62.98
PT230/54S 230 54 £65.53
PT250/54S 250 54 £66.88
PT270/60S 270 60 £72.07
CV Steel Plate Saws
21
Can’t find what you are looking for? Contact us for advice & sales
Tel: 0114 225 0804 Email: Sales@Sheffsaws.com Website: www.Sheffsaws.com
Dia
(mm)
Teeth
Plate
Thick-
ness
Stock Ref. List Price
230 36 1.47mm CV230/36 £15.75
235 36 1.47mm CV235/36 £16.38
250 36 1.47mm CV250/36 £19.00
300 36 1.65mm CV300/36 £25.57
305 36 1.65mm CV305/36 £26.22
315 36 1.65mm CV315/36 £29.52
350 54 1.65mm CV350/54 £39.37
400 54 1.83mm CV400/54 £52.52
455 54 2.1mm CV455/54 £65.67
510 54 2.4mm CV510/54 £78.81
560 54 2.8mm CV560/54 £98.55
610 54 2.8mm CV610/54 £118.25
660 54 3.0mm CV660/54 £137.96
710 54 3.0mm CV710/54 £164.28
760 54 3.0mm CV760/54 £177.42
810 54 3.0mm CV810/54 £256.31
915 54 3.4mm CV915/54 £308.91
RIPPING / GENERAL PURPOSE CUTTING
20 Degree Positive
Dia
(mm)
Teeth
Plate
Thickness
Stock Ref. List Price
350 64 1.65mm CV350/64  £43.31
400 64 1.83mm CV400/64  £57.77
455 64 2.1mm CV455/64  £72.24
Crosscut 5 Degree Negative Hook Angle
Dia
(mm)
Teeth
Plate
Thickness
Stock Ref. List Price
230 84 1.47mm CV230/84  £17.33
235 84 1.47mm CV235/84  £18.02
250 84 1.47mm CV250/84  £20.90
300 84 1.65mm CV300/84  £28.13
305 84 1.65mm CV305/84  £28.84
315 84 1.65mm CV315/84  £32.47
Crosscut 10 Degree Negative Hook Angle
Dia
(mm)
Teeth

168/12/13 300 13pts HAND MADE  BRASS BACKED TENON SAW £69.89
168/14/12 350 12pts HAND MADE  BRASS BACKED TENON SAW £74.17
A1 RANGE RE-SHARPENABLE TENON SAWS
CODE SIZE T.P.I. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
A1/8/13 200 13pts HEAVY BACK TENON SAW £9.09
A1/8/18 200 18pts HEAVY BACK DOVETAIL SAW £11.91
A1/10/13 250 13pts HEAVY BACK TENON SAW £9.80
A1/12/13 300 13pts HEAVY BACK TENON SAW £10.48
FLEAM SHARPENED HANDSAW - 1 MATERIAL HANDLE & SLIDE ON TOOTH GUARD
CODE SIZE   DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
HSB/22 22"
FLEAM SHARPENED, BRIGHT METAL FINISHED
BLADE £6.41
TRIPLE GROUND HANDSAW - 2 MATERIAL SOFT GRIP 45/90° HANDLE & MAGNETIC TOOTH GUARD
CODE SIZE   DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
SGB/16 16"  HARDPOINT, HEAVY DUTY, BRIGHT FINISH BLADE £6.20
SGB/18 18"  HARDPOINT, HEAVY DUTY, BRIGHT FINISH BLADE £7.11
SGB/20 20"  HARDPOINT, HEAVY DUTY, BRIGHT FINISH BLADE £8.10
SGB/22 22"  HARDPOINT, HEAVY DUTY, BRIGHT FINISH BLADE £9.09
TRIPLE GROUND TENON SAW - SOFT GRIP 45/90° HANDLE & MAGNETIC TOOTH GUARD
CODE
SIZEm
m
DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
SGB/12 12"  HARDPOINT, BRIGHT FINISH BLADE TENON SAW £8.03
Tel: 0114 225 0804 Email: Sales@Sheffsaws.com Website: www.Sheffsaws.com
Handsaws & Garden Products
28
MASONRY SAWS FOR PLASTER & CEMENT BASED PRODUCTS

PRUNIG SAW £28.29
GSW/1 710 GRASS SLASHER WITH WALLET £8.95
THORN PROTECTION GLOVE
CODE DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
PAP PAPILLON THORN PROTECTION GLOVE  £5.50
PAP/12
PAPILLON THORN PROTECTION GLOVE
12pc CLIP STRIP  £52.67
Power Tool Accessories
29
GENERAL PURPOSE SEGMENTED DIA-
MOND BLADES
CODE DIA x BORE
LIST
PRICE
DWS10516 105mm x 16mm £7.66
DWS11522 115mm x 22.2mm £8.99
DWS12522 125mm x 22.2mm £11.65
DWS18022 180mm x 22.2mm £23.65
DWS23022 230mm x 22.2mm £30.98
DWS30020 300mm x 20mm £75.63
DWS30022 300mm x 22.2mm £78.14
DWS30025 300mm x 25.4mm £78.14
GENERAL PURPOSE CONTINUOUS RIM DIA-
MOND BLADES
CODE DIA x BORE LIST PRICE
DWC10022 100mm x 22.2mm £5.78
DWC10516 105mm x 16mm £6.01
DWC11522 115mm x 22.2mm £7.33
DWC12522 125mm x 22.2mm £9.32
DWC18022 180mm x 22.2mm £19.00
PLANER BLADES
CODE   Pack of 2 LIST PRICE
PB75 75mm PLANER BLADES £11.11
PB80 80.5mm PLANER BLADES £11.11